Specifications
Frequency range 88—108 MHz (broadband)
Gain:            H-pol or V-pol 7 dBd
Power gain:  H-pol or V-pol 5.01
Impedance 50 or 75 ohms
VSWR <1.5:1
Polarization Horizontal, vertical or slant 45°
Front-to-back ratio

Kathrein Broadcast USA     8337 11th Street, White City, OR 97503
Phone: 541-879-2300      Email: support-usa@kathrein-bca.com
Order information
Model Description
CL-FM/HCM/50N Antenna with 50Ω N connector
Horizontal polarization center-mount
CL-FM/HCM/75N Antenna with 75Ω N connector
Horizontal polarization center-mount
CL-FM/HRM/50N Antenna with 50Ω N connector
Horizontal polarization rear-mount
CL-FM/HRM/75N Antenna with 75Ω N connector
Horizontal polarization rear-mount
CL-FM/VRM/50N Antenna with 50Ω N connector
Vertical polarization rear-mount
CL-FM/HRM/50D Antenna with 50Ω 7-16 DIN connector
Horizontal polarization rear-mount
CL-FM/VRM/50D Antenna with 50Ω 7-16 DIN connector
Vertical polarization rear-mount
CL-FM/SRM/50N Antenna with 50Ω N connector
Slant 45° polarization rear-mount
CL-FM/SRM/50D Antenna with 50Ω 7-16 DIN connector
Slant 45° polarization rear-mount
CL-FM Page 3 of 3